
EU Organization for Nuclear Research - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server root.cern.ch

Description EU Organization for Nuclear Research

Country Switzerland

Scan Date 15/Jan/2015

Total Dirs 48

Total Files 17,034

Total Data 151.17 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 48 17034 151.17 GB 100.00 %

/root 35 16939 146.84 GB 97.14 %

/root/atlas 0 122 10.13 GB 6.70 %

/root/slc6vm 0 10 4.60 GB 3.04 %

/pub 5 40 4.21 GB 2.78 %

/pub/wwdc08 0 5 3.30 GB 2.18 %

/pub/rdm 0 21 753.32 MB 0.49 %

/root/doc 14 14028 620.71 MB 0.40 %

/root/vmc 0 77 424.64 MB 0.27 %

/root/h1analysis 0 7 264.48 MB 0.17 %

/root/doc/doxygen-test 4 13175 241.04 MB 0.16 %

/root/doc/doxygen-test/rootdoc 3 13175 241.04 MB 0.16 %

/root/doc/doxygen-test/rootdoc/html 1 9651 220.40 MB 0.14 %

/root2k 0 41 73.30 MB 0.05 %

/pub/MacOSX 0 2 70.83 MB 0.05 %

/root/course-pd 0 13 66.21 MB 0.04 %

/root/course-nikhef 0 3 66.01 MB 0.04 %

/root/course-bo 0 6 65.80 MB 0.04 %

/root/R2002 0 92 62.72 MB 0.04 %

/root/geom 0 19 43.90 MB 0.03 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 109.93 GB 72.73 %

Windows Package Files 29.37 GB 19.43 %

Miscellaneous Files 8.91 GB 5.90 %

Program Files 1.70 GB 1.12 %

Document Files 878.18 MB 0.57 %

Internet Files 210.73 MB 0.14 %

Image Files 85.80 MB 0.06 %

Disk Image Files 73.76 MB 0.05 %

Development Files 21.72 MB 0.01 %

Video Files 8.28 MB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 20.18 GB

Average: 1.68 GB

Maximum: 4.04 GB

Minimum: 0.16 GB

From: 2014/02

To: 2015/01 0 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 137.36 GB

Average: 13.74 GB

Maximum: 28.06 GB

Minimum: 4.04 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

8 GB

15 GB

23 GB

30 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 15972 Files

Average: 1597 Files

Maximum: 13774 Files

Minimum: 31 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

3444 Files

6888 Files

10331 Files

13775 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

GZ Files 109.20 GB 72.56 %

MSI Files 29.37 GB 19.52 %

NOEXT Files 7.89 GB 5.25 %

EXE Files 1.69 GB 1.12 %

ROOT Files 793.46 MB 0.51 %

PDF Files 471.78 MB 0.31 %

TGZ Files 424.07 MB 0.28 %

ZIP Files 282.50 MB 0.18 %

PPT Files 212.10 MB 0.14 %

HTML Files 210.70 MB 0.14 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

HTML Files 4.40 K 26.78 %

GZ Files 2.25 K 13.66 %

MD5 Files 2.24 K 13.64 %

SVG Files 1.44 K 8.74 %

JS Files 1.38 K 8.39 %

TEX Files 1.31 K 8.00 %

PDF Files 1.27 K 7.76 %

MAP Files 1.26 K 7.66 %

PNG Files 545 Files 3.32 %

MSI Files 336 Files 2.04 %

EU Organization for Nuclear Research - FTP Site Statistics 16-Jan-2015

FTP Status v2.6.36 - 2 - www.ftpstatus.com



Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 2265 109.93 GB 72.72 %

Windows Package Files 336 29.37 GB 19.43 %

Miscellaneous Files 67 8.91 GB 5.90 %

Program Files 53 1.70 GB 1.12 %

Document Files 2895 878.18 MB 0.57 %

Internet Files 4405 210.73 MB 0.14 %

Image Files 2080 85.80 MB 0.06 %

Disk Image Files 1 73.76 MB 0.05 %

Development Files 26 21.72 MB 0.01 %

Video Files 1 8.28 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

GZIP Compressed Archive File 2245 109.20 GB 72.24 %

Windows Installer Package 336 29.37 GB 19.43 %

Miscellaneous Files 67 8.91 GB 5.90 %

Executable Program 39 1.69 GB 1.12 %

PDF Document 1275 471.78 MB 0.30 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 9 424.07 MB 0.27 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 9 282.50 MB 0.18 %

MS PowerPoint Presentation 121 212.10 MB 0.14 %

HTML Document 4401 210.70 MB 0.14 %

MS Word Document 21 160.31 MB 0.10 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 1 73.76 MB 0.05 %

JPEG Image 92 59.76 MB 0.04 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 1 41.90 MB 0.03 %

C Source File 20 19.38 MB 0.01 %

EPUB Open E-Book File 4 15.52 MB 0.01 %

Portable Network Graphic Image 545 13.02 MB < 0.01 %

PowerPoint 2007 XML Presentation 2 11.49 MB < 0.01 %

Scalable Vector Graphics File 1436 11.32 MB < 0.01 %

Audio Video Interleave File 1 8.28 MB < 0.01 %

LaTeX Source File 1315 5.71 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

GZ Files 2245 109.20 GB 72.24 %

MSI Files 336 29.37 GB 19.43 %

NOEXT Files 19 7.89 GB 5.22 %

EXE Files 39 1.69 GB 1.12 %

ROOT Files 25 793.46 MB 0.51 %

PDF Files 1275 471.78 MB 0.30 %

TGZ Files 9 424.07 MB 0.27 %

ZIP Files 9 282.50 MB 0.18 %

PPT Files 121 212.10 MB 0.14 %

HTML Files 4401 210.70 MB 0.14 %

DOC Files 21 160.31 MB 0.10 %

HEPMC Files 1 84.77 MB 0.05 %

DMG Files 1 73.76 MB 0.05 %

JPG Files 92 59.76 MB 0.04 %

IPA Files 1 42.32 MB 0.03 %

BZ2 Files 1 41.90 MB 0.03 %

MSI2 Files 1 41.40 MB 0.03 %

GEOM Files 4 31.45 MB 0.02 %

CMZ Files 5 27.08 MB 0.02 %

SDD Files 10 23.33 MB 0.02 %

EU Organization for Nuclear Research - FTP Site Statistics 16-Jan-2015

FTP Status v2.6.36 - 3 - www.ftpstatus.com



Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 48 17034 151.17 GB 100.00 %

/root 35 16939 146.84 GB 97.14 %

/root/atlas 0 122 10.13 GB 6.70 %

/root/slc6vm 0 10 4.60 GB 3.04 %

/pub 5 40 4.21 GB 2.78 %

/pub/wwdc08 0 5 3.30 GB 2.18 %

/pub/rdm 0 21 753.32 MB 0.49 %

/root/doc 14 14028 620.71 MB 0.40 %

/root/vmc 0 77 424.64 MB 0.27 %

/root/h1analysis 0 7 264.48 MB 0.17 %

/root/doc/doxygen-test 4 13175 241.04 MB 0.16 %

/root/doc/doxygen-test/rootdoc 3 13175 241.04 MB 0.16 %

/root/doc/doxygen-test/rootdoc/html 1 9651 220.40 MB 0.14 %

/root2k 0 41 73.30 MB 0.05 %

/pub/MacOSX 0 2 70.83 MB 0.05 %

/root/course-pd 0 13 66.21 MB 0.04 %

/root/course-nikhef 0 3 66.01 MB 0.04 %

/root/course-bo 0 6 65.80 MB 0.04 %

/root/R2002 0 92 62.72 MB 0.04 %

/root/geom 0 19 43.90 MB 0.03 %

/cern-app 0 1 42.32 MB 0.03 %

/root/doc/doxygen-test/rootdoc/latex 0 3523 20.62 MB 0.01 %

/root/doc/ROOTUsersGuideChapters 0 28 16.62 MB 0.01 %

/root/doc/spectrum 1 93 14.09 MB < 0.01 %

/root/opengl 0 10 13.23 MB < 0.01 %

/root/course-jammu 0 4 10.47 MB < 0.01 %

/root/doc/pictures 0 337 10.23 MB < 0.01 %

/root/doc/primer 1 22 9.74 MB < 0.01 %

/root/lcgjune03 0 11 8.01 MB < 0.01 %

/root/RT2003 0 5 5.37 MB < 0.01 %

/root/ttf 0 13 4.62 MB < 0.01 %

/root/shift 0 8 2.77 MB < 0.01 %

/root/doc/spectrum/figures 0 89 2.70 MB < 0.01 %

/root/doc/primer/figures 0 18 2.65 MB < 0.01 %

/root/doc/ROOTUsersGuideHTML 0 230 2.54 MB < 0.01 %

/pub/Targets 0 3 1.65 MB < 0.01 %

/hp-linux 3 13 1.46 MB < 0.01 %

/root/doc/minuit2 1 7 1.30 MB < 0.01 %

/pub/Profiles 0 1 1.09 MB < 0.01 %

/hp-linux/kernel221 0 3 753.42 KB < 0.01 %

/hp-linux/kernel2036 0 3 562.88 KB < 0.01 %

/root/xpm 0 5 469.44 KB < 0.01 %

/root/doc/doxygen-test/rootdoc/html/search 0 216 320.31 KB < 0.01 %

/root/venus 0 1 252.07 KB < 0.01 %

/root/doc/minuit2/figures 0 3 109.81 KB < 0.01 %

/hp-linux/xas 0 1 6.92 KB < 0.01 %

/root/peac 0 2 3.77 KB < 0.01 %

/root/cygwin 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/root/oldfiles 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/root/html528.tar.gz 15/Dec/2010 1.07 GB

/root/html527.tar.gz 14/Dec/2010 1.07 GB

/root/html534.tar.gz 15/Jan/2015 908.42 MB

/pub/wwdc08/1-02 10/Nov/2008 856.68 MB

/root/html532.tar.gz 02/Dec/2011 827.93 MB

/root/html530.tar.gz 04/Jul/2011 816.03 MB

/root/htmldoc.tar.gz 15/Jan/2015 802.31 MB

/pub/wwdc08/1-68 10/Nov/2008 730.25 MB

/pub/wwdc08/1-66 10/Nov/2008 727.48 MB

/pub/wwdc08/1-76 10/Nov/2008 718.26 MB

/root/slc6vm/xah 18/Nov/2013 588.50 MB

/root/slc6vm/xaa 18/Nov/2013 588.50 MB

/root/slc6vm/xab 18/Nov/2013 588.50 MB

/root/slc6vm/xac 18/Nov/2013 588.50 MB

/root/slc6vm/xad 18/Nov/2013 588.50 MB

/root/slc6vm/xae 18/Nov/2013 588.50 MB

/root/slc6vm/xaf 18/Nov/2013 588.50 MB

/root/slc6vm/xag 18/Nov/2013 588.50 MB

/root/html526.tar.gz 14/Dec/2009 517.08 MB

/root/html525.tar.gz 14/Dec/2009 517.08 MB

/root/root_v5.99.06.Linux-slc6_amd64-gcc4.8.tar.gz 08/Apr/2014 401.42 MB

/root/html524.tar.gz 29/Jun/2009 355.34 MB

/root/html523.tar.gz 29/Jun/2009 355.34 MB

/pub/rdm/LHC-Fest-CMS.tgz 10/Nov/2008 353.50 MB

/pub/wwdc08/1-87 10/Nov/2008 342.77 MB

/root/html522.tar.gz 18/Dec/2008 318.05 MB

/root/html521.tar.gz 17/Dec/2008 318.03 MB

/root/html520.tar.gz 25/Jun/2008 288.09 MB

/root/html519.tar.gz 25/Jun/2008 288.09 MB

/root/html518.tar.gz 21/Jan/2008 273.85 MB

/root/html517.tar.gz 17/Jan/2008 273.83 MB

/root/AliESD2_for_fons.root 03/Feb/2011 256.60 MB

/root/html514.tar.gz 14/Dec/2006 202.06 MB

/root/html516.tar.gz 29/Jun/2007 201.97 MB

/root/html513.tar.gz 12/Dec/2006 201.91 MB

/root/root_v5.34.14.win32.vc10.debug.tar.gz 16/Dec/2013 164.26 MB

/root/root_v5.34.13.win32.vc10.debug.tar.gz 02/Dec/2013 164.15 MB

/root/h.root 30/Aug/2006 164.08 MB

/root/root_v5.34.12.win32.vc10.debug.tar.gz 20/Nov/2013 164.01 MB

/root/root_v5.34.14.win32.vc10.debug.msi 16/Dec/2013 162.77 MB

/root/root_v5.34.20.win32.vc11.debug.tar.gz 13/Aug/2014 162.75 MB

/root/root_v5.34.13.win32.vc10.debug.msi 02/Dec/2013 162.63 MB

/root/root_v5.34.12.win32.vc10.debug.msi 20/Nov/2013 162.50 MB

/root/root_v5.34.19.win32.vc11.debug.tar.gz 10/Jul/2014 162.35 MB

/root/root_v5.34.10.win32.vc10.debug.tar.gz 24/Sep/2013 161.63 MB

/root/root_v5.34.07.win32.vc10.debug.tar.gz 29/Apr/2013 161.59 MB

/root/root_v5.34.06.win32.vc10.debug.tar.gz 19/Apr/2013 161.58 MB

/root/root_v5.34.09.win32.vc10.debug.tar.gz 27/Jun/2013 161.37 MB

/root/root_v5.34.20.win32.vc11.debug.msi 13/Aug/2014 160.68 MB

/root/root_v5.34.17.win32.vc11.debug.tar.gz 24/Feb/2014 160.60 MB
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